
ALDER GRANGE COMMUNITY & TECHNOLOGY SCHOOL 
 

YEAR 13 MOCK EXAM DATES DECEMBER 2017   
 

9am 11.10am 1.45pm 

Monday 20th November 
 

  Y13 Psychology, 
English P1, Physics 
P1 

Tuesday 21st November  Y13 Further Maths, 
PE 
 

Y13 Computing P1, 
Law, Health & 
Social Care 

Wednesday 22nd November    

Thursday 23rd November    

Friday 24th November   Y13 Sociology,  

    

Monday 27th November  
 

  

Tuesday 28th November Y13 English P2, 
Physics P2 

 Y13 Biology P1, 
Computing P2, 
English Literature 
P1 

Wednesday 29th November  Y13 Chemistry P1, 
BTEC Business 

 

Thursday 30th November  
 

 Y13 It 

Friday 1st December  Yr13 History P1  
 

    

Monday 4th December   Y13 Product 
Design, English P3 

Tuesday 5th December Y13 Geography  
 

Y13 Biology P2, 
BTEC Computing, 
English Literature 
P2 

Wednesday 6th December Y13 English 
Literature P3 

Y13 Chemistry P2  

Thursday 7th December   
 

 
 

Friday 8th December   Y13 Maths, History 
P2 
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